
Medical Clinic Holiday Schedule

The Total Care® team Holiday Schedule

                     Residence Holiday Meal Schedule (PB&PG)

Campus Store Holiday Schedule

Brunch               11:00am - 12:45pm
Late afternoon snacks  3:00pm - 4:00pm
Dinner   5:00pm - 6:30pm
Late night snacks:  8:00pm - 8:45pm

Monday to Friday               8:00 am to 4:30 pm
Closed at 12 pm on December 24

                    Wellness Clinic Holiday Schedule (PB&PG)

PB PG

PB : Front Lobby PG: Cafeteria

If emergency, please call Front Desk

Please Sign Up at Front Desk

PB PG

Pool Holiday Schedule

Dec 10
Dec 11
Dec 12
Dec 13
Dec 14
Dec 17

6:30 to 9:30 PM
7:30 to 9:30 PM
6:30 to 9:30 PM
6:30 to 9:30 PM
6:30 to 9:30 PM
6:30 to 9:30 PM

Dec 10
Dec 11
Dec 12
Dec 13
Dec 14
Dec 17

2:30 to 5:30 PM
4:30 to 6:30 PM
2:30 to 5:30 PM
2:30 to 5:30 PM
2:30 to 5:30 PM
2:30 to 5:30 PM

Dec 15
Dec 17
Dec 22
Dec 29

8:00 am - Noon
8:00 am - Noon
8:00 am - Noon
8:00 am - Noon

Monday - Friday
Saturday & Sunday

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM
  11:00 AM - 2:00 PM

(Nurse On-Call)

Monday - Friday
Saturday & Sunday

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
  11:00 AM - 2:00 PM

(Nurse On-Call)

Dec 14
Dec 16
Dec 18
Dec 21
Dec 30

8:00 am - Noon
8:00 am - Noon
8:00 am - Noon
8:00 am - Noon
8:00 am - Noon

If you need to speak with a Counsellor after hours:
Call Study Insured 24/7 at 1-877-234-5327

The Total Care® team is here to Support you
• Please get in touch and we will be happy to help
• Please include Your name & Student ID number in your email

Ms . Jordana Pannunzio 905-572-7883 ext. 2877jpannunzio@CIC-TotalCare.com

Ms . Andrea Pitts

SLD

apitts@CIC-TotalCare.com

SLD@CIC-TotalCare.com

A-K | Ms. Terra Arnett 905-572-7883 ext. 2859tarnett@CIC-TotalCare.com

L-V | Ms. Annie Rong 905-572-7883 ext. 2773arong@CIC-TotalCare.com

W-Z & ESL Students 
Ms. Grace Yang 905-572-7883 ext. 2813gyang@CIC-TotalCare.com

Ms . Tracey Whitby 905-572-7883 ext. 2920 twhitby@CIC-TotalCare.com

To register workshop , students can email | eto@CIC-TotalCare.comExternal 
Testing Office 
(ETO)

University 
Placement & 
Guidance Services

Accounting Office

Study Permit & 
Visa

Student 
Leadership 
Development & 
Community Service

invoice.inquiry@CIC-TotalCare.com

Mr. Matthew Gyimadu 905-572-7883 ext. 2636

905-572-7883 ext. 2199

mgyimadu@CIC-TotalCare.com

Ms. Dallas Dabrowski wellnessclinic @CIC-TotalCare.comWellness Clinic

Pine Girls (PG)
Address:
768 Sanatorium Road,
Hamilton ON L9C 0C5
Front Desk Number:
905-572-7883 ext. 6101

Pine Boys (PB)
Address:
728 Sanatorium Road,
Hamilton ON L9C 7V6
Front Desk Number:
905-572-7883 ext. 2901

Residence Information


